
Wednesday, January 2TVA foes
Ss. 4am. Morning Concert
10. 0 Devotions
90.16 Gems from Light Opera
40.30 Popular Entertainers
41.0 Auckland Racing Club; Commen-|taries throughout
41.15 From Stage and Screen
41.46 Keyboard Capers
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Wednesday Matinee
5.30 Children’s Session: The Secret of
Shadow Valley
8. 5 British Brass Bands
.80 300k Shop NZBRS
9.30 My Dear Mama (NZBS
10. 0 Melody Mixture
10.30 Close’ down

WWE AUCKLAND —BAG ke, 341
6. Op.m.. Dinner Music7.0 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Eman-.
uel Feuermann (cello), with the Phil--
adelphia Orchestra conducted by Eugene
Ormandy ;

Double Concerto in A Minor, Op. 102.
Brahms.

7.30 The Story of Folk Song: Religious
Polk Songs, by Augusta A. Ford

(Studio
. o Irmgard Seefried (soprano), Elisa-
beth Hongen (contralto), Hugo Meyer-
WeHing (tenor) and Hans Hotter (bari-
tone)
Liebeslieder Waltzes, Op. 52 Brahms
8.30 The Minneapolis Symphony Orches-
tra conducted by Dimitri Mitropoulos
Symphony No. 1 in D Mahler

9.18 John treland
The Grinke Piano Trio
Trio No. 3 in E
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concertino Pastorale

10. 2 MendelssohnWilliam Pleeth (cello) and Margaret
Good (plano)
Sonata No. 2 in D, Op, 58

10.30 Close down
b

0 Y, (D) 1250 ke. 240m. ©
6. Op.m. Light Variety
6. 0 With the Orehestras
6.15 Looking at Life
6.30 Light and Bright7. 06 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IDXIN sence ts
7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Owen Foster» and the Devil (f nal
broadcast)
9.30 Bleak House
9.45 Camille (tinal broadcast)10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6.45 ~* Melodies of the Moment7.0 Early Evening Stars
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Harmony Lane8.4 Spotlight on Sport
8.16 Stars of English Variety :

8.46 primo Scala and his Banjo andAccordion Band
%. 4 The George Mitchell Choir
9.15 Light Orchestral Music
9.30 Intimate Artistry: Harriet Cohen
9.45 ken Griffin (Hammond organ)
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

QSth) r2rokc. 229m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
30

=
§©6(Weather Report

8: 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
8.30 Piano Time ~

8.45 Waltzing with Harry Horlick
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.45 Green Rust
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Songs Round the World41.0 In Holiday Mood

711.15 The Tender Heart
711.30 Light Ensembles
11.45 Nelson Eddy Sings
42. O . Lunch Music
1. O p.m. Bing Crosby and the Andrews
Sisters
1.15 In Strict Tempo
1.30 Heritage Hall
745 8 Opera Tunes.
|

2.0 . Close down6.0 Light and Bright
6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 On the Quiét Side of the Record

|
re Believe It or Not

|

7.16 Christmas Hurst Stories
7.30 Aceéordion Quarter Hour

| 7.45 Songs of the Sea8.0 Orchestral Favourites
8.30 The Griller String Quartet
String Quartet No. 2 in F Minor Bliss

(BBC)
9.4 Sidney Torch and his "Orchestra
9.20 Short Story: The Gilded Lady, by
E. M. England (NZBS)
9.40 Benno’ Moiseiwitseh Plays
10. 0 Concert Hall Memories
10.30 Close down

WW atoneBm
9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Kay Starr
9.30 My Son, Tom
9.44 Light Orchestral Music
10. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
10.165 Devotional Service
70.30 Marek Weber Presents
10.45 The Holiday Spirit
11.146 Talk: And Thereby Hangs a Recipe,
by Joan Reid (NZBS)
411.30. Slightly Out of Date .
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music from Germany
2.30 Light Variety
3.20 Afternoon Artist: Gordon McRae
3.30 Children’s Hospital session4.0 Light and Bright
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Roundthe World with Father Time and Stories
For Juniors
5.30 Melody in the Modern Manner
6.45 Music for Kkveryman ;

7.30 Eb and Zeb8.5 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Deadly Weed . (BBC)
8.30 We Beg to Differ: A mixed team of
prominent personalities in a lighthearted
discussion on various subjects. (BBC)
9.39 The. Adventures of Charlie Chan
10. 0 Rhythm on Record Digest
10.30 Close down

QVWlNsroke.526m6.30 a.m. Local Weather Forecast
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast
9. 4 Opera Concert
9.36 Morning Star: Yehudi Menuhin
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 ‘The Hills of Home11.0 We Beg to Differ (BBC)
11.30 Theatre Memories
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Sporting Round-up
7.30 The Nelson Lyric Sextette: Part
songs for women’s voices (NZBS)
8. & Play: The Suspect, by Es Percy and
i. Denham (NZBS)
9.30 Meiba
10. O Oscar Peterson (piano)
10.30 Close down

23 WG 660 ke. 455m. .
1. O p.m. Afternoon Matinee2.0 Classical Hour
Romeo Et Juliette, Op, 17 Berlioz
Rapsodie Espagnele Ravel3.0 Front Page Lady

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Scapegoats Of History:. Lawrenceor Arabia
4.30 Ambrose’s Orchestra, Billy Reid’sAccordion Band and Johnny Wade
5.30 Children’s Session6. 0 Dinner Music
p Rex | SchubertElisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Romance
Hark, Hark, the Lark
Night and Dreams
HappinessWild Rose
Spring Song
The Trout
Thon Art Repose
7.21 The Philharmonia String Quartet
Quartet in’ A Minor, Op. 29
7.45 A Time tO Remember: Taranaki,Rooks and Butter .¢NZBS)
8. 0 The London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Josef Krips
Symphony, No. 4 in. E Minor, Op. 98

Brahms
8.38 PurcellGwen Catley and, Marjory Avis (s0
pranos), Naney Thomas (contralto),
Parry Jones (tenor), and Owen Branni
gan (bass-baritone), with the BBC
Choral Society and the BBC. SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
king Arthur
(Repeat of last Saturday’s broadcast)9.36 Good-Bad Verse: Even Homer
Someones

nods, a feature on poetry
lapses preper byDesig:Gerda EichbaumS)
9.55 Musical Contemporary
Music in the U.S.A., an interview°with
Leonard Bernstein and a= ofhis Jeremiah Symphony (VO= Smoke, a talk by» W. Hq.vuisain0.30 Close down

;

DV) WELLINGTON1130 ke 265m.

fi

7. Opm. Accent on Rhythm
p= The Razor’s Rdge \7.43 . Orchestfal Music
8. 0 Martin Block and his Make Believe Ballroom. (VOA)
8.30 From. A 16 Z Through the Gramo
phone Catalogue
9. 0 Jazz Club, U.S:A. (VOA)$.30 Experimentwith Time
70. O District Weather ForecastClose down

aX(GE GISBORNE1010ke. 297 m..7. Oa.m. Breakf session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Paul Fenouthet’s Orchestra
9.15 These Children
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden9.45 Christian Marlowe's Daughter
10.
"aPS
a down

gest m. Cyril Stapleton and his Orches

6.45 The Defender7:9 Hillbilly Highlights7.15 The Golden Colt
7.30 Steve Conway Sings
7.45 Fiesta Folly8. 2 Sports Results
8.15 East Coast Hit Parade
8.45 Talk
9. 3 London Studio Concerts: The BRG
Scottish Orchestra conducted by Jan
Whyte
Overture: Il Seraglio Mozart
Suite: The Wasps Vaughan Williams
9.33 Play: Wings of the Morning, byLance Sieveking (NZBS)10.20 When Day is Done
10.30 Close down

QV sete. 39m.
8. 9am. Holiday Bulletin9.4 Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Holiday Rhythm10.45 Variety
11.15 Cricket: Hawke’s Bay v. Manawatu,Commentaries throughout
12. 0 Lunch Musie
4
— p.m.
First Racing Summary
Afternoon Matinee

230 The Virginians (BBC)4.0 Hester’s. Diary
4.35 Second Racing Summary
5. 0 #£Children’s session: England Expects

(NZBS)5.30 Bing Crosby
5.46 Dinner Music7.30 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Malcolm SargentPetite Suite de Concertermal8. 5 Symphony of Strings (BBC)
8.35 Molly Grouse (soprano) and Allan
Coad (haritone)
Excerpts from The Highwayman

Samuels
The National Symphony Orchestra of
England
Four Centuries Suite Coates
9.30 Oscar Hammerstein10. 0 Modern Rhythm
10.30 Close down

'

2>(p 1370 ke. 219 m,
wee et Children’s SessionAdventures_in Histofy (VOA)
Sports Session

" The Red Streak
Gracie Fields Programme
Going Places and Meeting People
Requests and Light Music

QO Close down

DXA 1200 ke. 250m
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
ae Weather Forecast8.0 fFrimo Scala and his Banjo Accord-ion Band
9.15 Crossroads of Destiny (final broad-
cast)
9.30 For Love of a Woman
9.45 Appointment with’ Fate40. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Light Variety7.0 Sporting Review2 Drama of Medicine
7.30 Rhythm of the Waltz

S080

3
0.
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
Neat |
only)7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session

3. 0 p.m. Cricket Commentary: West Indiesv. Australia (Fourth Test)6. 0 Cricket Commentary6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
7.45 Cricket Commentary9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Around the Commonwealth

JACK O'BRIEN, of the Griller String
Quartet who will be heard from 1XH
at 8.30 this evening, presenting the
BlissString Quartet No. 2 in F Minor


